✓ Class I, Division 2 Groups A, B, C, D
✓ Class I, Zone 2, AEx nR, Groups IIA, IIB, IIC
✓ Class II, Division 1 & 2, Groups E, F, G
✓ Class III
✓ UL Standard 844, 1598 & 1598A
✓ IP Rating 66
NORIBACHI HAZARDOUS SOLUTIONS               NHS-03
Electrical Characteristics

• Bronze Finish
NORIBACHI HAZARDOUS SOLUTIONS               NHS-03
Catalog Numbering System
FIXTURE LIGHT ENGINE COLOR VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION MOUNT
NHS03 084 CW MT 120D HY
Light Engine
WW Warm White
NW Neutral White
CW Cool White
CC Custom Color and/or Custom CRI
Color Temperature
HY Handle Yoke Mount
Mount
MT Multi-Tap : Up to 277 VAC
347 347 VAC
480 480 VAC
Voltage
120D 120º Beam
80D 80º Beam
40D 40º Beam
Distribution
7.38”
Dimensions
16”
17.06”
3.5”
3.5”
5”
5.5”
021 4,480 Lumens @ 32W
042 8,820 Lumens @ 63W
063 13,300 Lumens @ 95W
084 17,640 Lumens @ 126W
105 22,120 Lumens @ 158W
126 26,460 Lumens @ 189W
140 29,400 Lumens @ 210W